
(A) Leisure 2.20%

Sports

(Standard)  

   Charges 

2024/25 

(Richmond 

Card)  

Charges 

2025/26 

(Standard)  

   Charges 

2025/26 

(Richmond 

Card)  

 Additonal Information 

Whole Hall per hour 85.00 N/A 87.00 N/A

Whole Hall per hour (block booking) 70.80 N/A 72.40 N/A

Half Hall (Basketball - dual use sites) 42.50 N/A 44.00 N/A

Whole Hall - HYP NEW NEW 65.00 N/A

Whole Hall - HYP (block booking) NEW NEW 54.20 N/A

Badminton Court 16.00 15.00 17.00 16.00

Badminton Court (block booking) 13.30 N/A 14.20 N/A

Badminton Court - Junior

(Weekends / School holidays)
N/A 7.50 N/A 8.00

Only with valid Leisure and 

Youth Card

Pickleball 16.00 15.00 17.00 16.00

Pickleball (block booking) 13.30 N/A 14.20 N/A

Pickleball - Junior

(Weekends / School holidays)
N/A 7.50 N/A 8.00

Only with valid Leisure and 

Youth Card

Cricket Nets (HSFC, TSC, SSFC) 49.10 N/A 50.00 N/A

Cricket Nets (Block Booking) 40.90 N/A 41.70 N/A
Only with valid Leisure and 

Table Tennis - Junior

(Weekends / School holidays)

Volleyball 64.00 N/A 65.00 N/A

Volleyball (block booking) 53.30 N/A 54.20 N/A

SPORTS & FITNESS CENTRES

Sports Hall (SSFC, HSFC, TSC, WSFC & HYP)

Youth Card

Table Tennis (TSC) 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00          
Table Tennis (TSC) (block booking) 8.30 N/A 8.30 N/A       

Only with valid Leisure and 

Youth Card

Charges 

2024/25 
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                                    FEES AND CHARGES 2025
               From Monday 6 January 2025 our fees and charges are changing.
We are introducing fairer pricing for our leisure services to ensure more residents can access 
quality, affordable and sustainable leisure services which contribute to their physical and mental
health, regardless of their financial circumstances.
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SPORTS & FITNESS



(A) Leisure 2.20%

SPORTS & FITNESS Charges 

2024/25 

(Standard)  

   Charges 

2024/25 

(Richmond 

Card)  

Charges 

2025/26 

(Standard)  

   Charges 

2025/26 

(Richmond 

Card)  

 Additonal Information 

Whole Pitch (SSFC & TSC) 126.00 N/A 129.00 N/A

Whole Pitch (SSFC & TSC) 

(block booking)
105.00 N/A 107.00 N/A

Whole Pitch - Junior (SSFC & TSC) 126.00 N/A 126.00 N/A       
Whole Pitch - Junior (SSFC & TSC) 

(block booking)
105.00 N/A 105.00 N/A       

Whole 3G Pitch (WSFC & HSFC) 150.00 N/A 153.00 N/A

Whole 3G Pitch (WSFC & HSFC)

(block booking)
125.00 N/A 128.00 N/A

Whole 3G Pitch - Junior      
(WSFC & HSFC)

150.00 N/A 150.00 N/A       

Whole 3G Pitch - Junior (WSFC &

 HSFC) (block booking)
125.00 N/A 125.00 N/A

1/3 3G Pitch (WSFC & HSFC) 77.00 N/A 79.00 N/A

1/3 3G Pitch (WSFC & HSFC)

(block booking)
64.00 N/A 65.00 N/A

1/3 3G Pitch - Junior (WSFC & HSFC) 77.00 N/A 77.00 N/A

1/3 3G Pitch - Junior (WSFC & HSFC)

(block booking)
64.00 N/A 64.00 N/A

½ Pitch Astro (TSC) 63.00 N/A 64.00 N/A

½ Pitch Astro (TSC)

(block booking)
52.50 N/A 54.00 N/A

½ Pitch Astro - Junior (TSC) 63.00 N/A 64.00 N/A

½ Pitch Astro - Junior (TSC)

(block booking)

All Weather Area (SSFC, TSC, HSFC, WSFC)

52.50 N/A 52.50              N/A           

Equipment Hire 2.00 - 30.00 N/A 2.05 - 30.70 N/A

45.00 N/A 45.00 N/A   
(block booking)

1/3 Pitch (SSFC) 54.00 N/A 55.00 N/A

1/3 Pitch (SSFC) (block booking) 45.00 N/A 46.00 N/A

1/3 Pitch - Junior (SSFC) 54.00 N/A 54.00 N/A        
1/3 Pitch - Junior (SSFC) 



(A) Leisure 2.20%

SPORTS & FITNESS Charges 

2024/25 

(Standard)  

   Charges 

2024/25 

(Richmond 

Card)  

Charges 

2025/26 

(Standard)  

   Charges 

2025/26 

(Richmond 

Card)  

 Additonal Information 

Tennis (All) - per hour 11.00 10.00 11.00 10.00

Tennis (All) - per hour 

(block booking)

(Weekends / School holidays)
N/A 5.00 N/A 5.00 Only with valid Leisure and 

Youth Card

Netball (WSFC/HSFC) 30.00 N/A 30.00 N/A

Netball (WSFC/HSFC)

(block booking)
25.00 N/A 25.00 N/A

MUGA (WSFC, TSC & HSFC) 56.00 N/A 56.00 N/A

MUGA (WSFC, TSC & HSFC)

(block booking)
46.70 N/A 46.70 N/A

Squash (TSC) - Junior

(Weekends / School holidays)

Squash - annual membership (TSC) NEW NEW N/A 120.00

Cricket Lane Hire (TSC - Outdoor) NEW NEW 10.00 N/A

Beach volleyball (TSC) - per court p/h 21.00 N/A 22.00 N/A

Beach volleyball (TSC) - per court p/h 

(block booking)
17.50 N/A 18.40 N/A

Shower & Change (All sites) 2.00 N/A 2.00 N/A

Other

Affiliated Clubs/Clubs with SLA with LBRuT will receive 50% discount on off peak facility hire.

Squash (TSC) 13.00 12.00 13.00 12.00     
Squash (TSC) (block booking) 10.80 10.00 10.80 10.00

9.20 8.30 9.20 8.30  

Tennis (All) - Annual memberships 65.00 N/A 70.00 N/A

Tennis - Junior

Only with valid Leisure and 

                                                                                     Youth Card
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(A) Leisure 2.20%

SPORTS & FITNESS Charges 

2024/25 

(Standard)  

   Charges 

2024/25 

(Richmond 

Card)  

Charges 

2025/26 

(Standard)  

   Charges 

2025/26 

(Richmond 

Card)  

 Additonal Information 

35.00 N/A 25.00 N/A

Direct Debit Student - per month 30.00 N/A 30.00 N/A

Direct Debit Fair Access* - per month 30.00  N/A 30.00 N/A

Swim Only DD - per month      
(PotP + TPFC)

42.00 N/A 42.00 N/A  

Direct Debit Corporate - per month   
(5+ people)

45.00  N/A 45.00 N/A       

SSA Staff Membership (Multi Site) 35.00  N/A 35.00 N/A       

SSA Staff Membership (Home Site) 22.50  N/A 22.50 N/A        

Swim School DD Membership    
(30 min)

NEW  NEW 44.00 40.00

Swim School DD Membership   
(45 min)

NEW  NEW 57.00 52.00

Swimming Dishonour Charge N/A 2.00 N/A 3.00

Class Dishonour Charge N/A 5.00 N/A 6.00

Direct Debit Freeze Fee       
(collected by DD per month)

8.00  N/A 10.00 N/A

Access*
NEW NEW N/A 8.00

Pay as you Go Gym - (all sites) 10.00 9.00 11.00 10.00

Pay as You Go - Junior / Student / Fair 

Access* (all sites)
N/A 3.00 N/A 3.70

Pay As You Go - Senior (over 60) N/A 3.00 N/A 6.50

Gym - Sanctuary Seekers and people 

in emergency accomodation but not 

yet in receipt of Housing Benefit

NEW NEW N/A FREE

Direct Debit 33.00 N/A 34.00 N/A

Direct Debit  - Fair Access NEW N/A 0.00 N/A

Annual memberships available on all above categories - 12 months for the price of 10

MEMBERSHIPS AND GYM (HSFC, SSFC, WSFC, TPFC, POTP)

Joint DD Memberhsips available on all above categories with £10.00 (£5.00 per member) 

saving for two people living at the same address who take out the same membership type

Membership Joining Fees (HSFC, SSFC, TPFC, WSFC, TSC, PotP)

*Fair Access rate available to those in receipt of one of the following; Housing Benefit, Income Support, Job Seekers Allowance, 

Working Family Tax Credit, Disability Allowance, Carers Allowance or Universal Credit (Proof of eligibility required)

Induction 30.00 N/A 30.00 N/A       
Fast Track Induction 20.00 N/A 20.00 N/A       
Induction - Student / Fair Access* NEW NEW N/A 12.00

Fast Track Induction - Student / Fair 

Direct Debit Gold - per month 52.50 N/A 52.50 N/A   
Direct Debit Silver - per month 48.00 N/A 48.00 N/A   
Direct Debit Bronze - per month 

(HSFC, WSFC)



(A) Leisure 2.20%

SPORTS & FITNESS Charges 

2024/25 

(Standard)  

   Charges 

2024/25 

(Richmond 

Card)  

Charges 

2025/26 

(Standard)  

   Charges 

2025/26 

(Richmond 

Card)  

 Additional Information 

Swim - Adult 6.50 6.00 6.60 6.10

Swim - Junior (4 - 12 years) 3.00 2.80 3.10 2.90

Swim - Teen (13 - 19 years) 5.00 3.80 5.10 3.90

Swim - Family

(2 adults + 2 juniors)
N/A 15.00 N/A 15.30

Only available for in person or 

telephone bookings

Swim - children with parents with a 

Fairer Access Leisure Card
N/A N/A N/A FREE

Swim - Student / Fair Access* 3.00 2.80 N/A 2.50

Swim - Sanctuary Seekers and people 

in emergency accomodation but not 

yet in receipt of Housing Benefit

NEW NEW N/A FREE

Swim - Senior Citizen (60+) 3.00 2.80 4.50 4.30

Annual Over 60 swim 240.00 N/A 320.00 N/A

Swim (0 - 3 years) Free Free Free Free

Swim & Stay - Adult 9.00 8.00 9.20 8.20

Swim & Stay - Junior (4 - 12 years) 5.00 3.80 5.20 4.00

Swim & Stay - Teen (13 - 19 years) 5.00 3.80 5.20 4.00

Swim & Stay - Family

(2 adults + 2 junior)
NEW 20.00 N/A 20.50

Swim - children with parents with a 

Fairer Access Leisure Card
N/A N/A N/A FREE

Swim & Stay - Student / Fair Access* 5.00 3.80 N/A 3.30

Swim - Sanctuary Seekers and people 

in emergency accomodation but not 

yet in receipt of Housing Benefit

NEW NEW N/A FREE

Swim (0 - 3 years) Free Free Free Free

Swim - Pools on the Park/Teddington Pools

Swim & Stay - Pools on the Park outdoor pool and grounds

*Fairer Access rate available to those in receipt of one of the following; Housing Benefit, Income Support, Job Seekers 

Allowance, Working Family Tax Credit, Disability Allowance, Carers Allowance or Universal Credit (Proof of eligibility required)



(A) Leisure 2.20%

SPORTS & FITNESS Charges 

2024/25 

(Standard)  

   Charges 

2024/25 

(Richmond 

Card)  

Charges 

2025/26 

(Standard)  

   Charges 

2025/26 

(Richmond 

Card)  

 Additonal Information 

1x Swimming Instructor 22.00 N/A 24.00 N/A

1-25 pupils 24.20 N/A 25.00 N/A

26-35 pupils 32.50 N/A 35.00 N/A

36-50 pupils 45.80 N/A 50.00 N/A

51-60 pupils 55.00 N/A 60.00 N/A

Each additional child over 60 1.50 N/A 1.00 N/A

Per lane 75.00 N/A 85.00 N/A

Per lane 62.50 N/A 68.00 N/A

1x Swimming Instructor 22.00 N/A 24.00 N/A

1-25 pupils 26.70 N/A 30.00 N/A

26-35 pupils 35.80 N/A 42.00 N/A

36-50 pupils 50.80 N/A 60.00 N/A

51-60 pupils 60.50 N/A 72.00 N/A

Each additional child over 60 1.70 N/A 1.20 N/A

Per lane 83.00 N/A 93.00 N/A

Per lane 69.20 N/A 75.00 N/A

SPORTS & FITNESS Charges 

2024/25 

(Standard)  

   Charges 

2024/25 

(Richmond 

Card)  

Charges 

2025/26 

(Standard)  

   Charges 

2025/26 

(Richmond 

Card)  

 Additonal Information 

Pool Lane Hire - per lane, per hour 

(Commercial)
125.00 N/A 130.00 N/A

Pool - whole pool, inc. Lifeguards per 

hour
300.00 N/A 310.00 N/A

Teaching Pool - whole pool after 18.00 75.00 N/A 80.00 N/A

New Club - Whole Pool Hire - per hour 

(Block Booking)
NEW NEW 248.00 N/A

Existing PotP Clubs

POOLS ON THE PARK - SWIM

Borough State Schools/Community Organisations

Borough School Pool Hire for Lessons for State Schools Main Pool/Teaching Pool (during school day 

Mon-Fri 08:00-15:30). If school using our instructors, price to be charged is Table A+B price combined. If 

school is using their own staff (not our instructors), the price to be charged is Table B+C price combined.

Table A - number of Instructors (per 30 minutes)

Table B - number of pupils (per 30 minutes) (block booking) (£1 per child sold in blocks)

Table C1 - pool hire without Instructor (per 30 minutes)

Table C2 - pool hire without Instructor (per 30 minutes) (block booking)

Table A - number of Instructors (per 30 minutes)

Table B - number of pupils (per 30 minutes) (block booking) (£1.20 per child sold in blocks)

Table C1 - pool hire without Instructor (per 30 minutes)

Table C2 - pool hire without Instructor (per 30 minutes) (block booking)

Clubs

Range from 15.00 - 175.00 Range from 15.40 - 180.00

Out of Borough / Private Schools

School Pool Hire for Lessons for out of borough schools or private schools Main Pool/Teaching Pool

 (during school day Mon-Fri 08:00-15:30). If school using our instructors, price to be charged is 

Table A+B price combined. If school is using their own staff (not our instructors), the price to 

be charged is Table B+C price combined.



(A) Leisure 2.20%

SPORTS & FITNESS Charges 

2024/25 

(Standard)  

   Charges 

2024/25 

(Richmond 

Card)  

Charges 

2025/26 

(Standard)  

   Charges 

2025/26 

(Richmond 

Card)  

 Additonal Information 

All Schools: per 30 mins, per instructor 22.00  N/A 24.00 N/A

In-Boro State School whole learner 

pool (20 pupils) (block booking)
32.50 N/A 32.50 N/A

Out of borough / private schools whole 

learner pool (20 pupils) (block booking) 36.00 N/A 36.00 N/A

In-Boro State Schools - main pool 2 

lanes (40 pupils) (block booking)
37.50 N/A 37.50 N/A

Out of borough / private schools main 

pool (40 pupils) (block booking)
42.00 N/A 42.00 N/A

In-Boro State School - 1 lane (per lane 

/ per hour)
24.00 N/A 28.00 N/A

Out of Borough / private school - 1 

lane (per lane/ per hour)
26.50 N/A 30.00 N/A

Whole pool hire (Commercial) 170.00 N/A 230.00 N/A

Existing TPFC Clubs NEW NEW

Lane hire per hour (Peak) 60.00 N/A 65.00 N/A

Local Authority Schools - Richmond 

(per hour) (both pools)
170.00 N/A 175.00 N/A

Out of borough schools / private 

schools (per hour) (both pools)
250.00 N/A 260.00 N/A

NPLQ 300.00 N/A 300.00 N/A

Free NPLQ FREE FREE FREE FREE

NRASTC 140.00 N/A 145.00 N/A

Training Courses (PotP and TPFC)

TEDDINGTON POOLS & FITNESS CENTRE - SWIM

Schools

Clubs (per hour)

Range from 15.40 - 180.00

Galas



(A) Leisure 2.20%

SPORTS & FITNESS Charges 

2024/25 

(Standard)  

   Charges 

2024/25 

(Richmond 

Card)  

Charges 

2025/26 

(Standard)  

   Charges 

2025/26 

(Richmond 

Card)  

 Additonal Information 

Hire by organisation with lifeguard per 

hour - Weekday
80.00 N/A 81.80 N/A

Hire by organisation with lifeguard per 

hour - Weekday

(block booking)

66.70 N/A 68.50 N/A

Hire by organisation with lifeguard per 

hour - Weekend
62.00 N/A 64.00 N/A

Hire by organisation with lifeguard per 

hour - Weekend

(block booking)

51.70 N/A 52.80 N/A

Hire by organisation with lifeguard per 

half hour - Weekday
47.00 N/A 48.00 N/A

Hire by organisation with lifeguard per 

half hour - Weekday

(block booking)

39.20 N/A 41.00 N/A

Hire by organisation with lifeguard per 

half hour - Weekend
43.70 N/A 45.00 N/A

Hire by organisation with lifeguard per 

half hour - Weekend

(block booking)

36.40 N/A 37.50 N/A

Hire by Public Health and Social 

Services per hour
54.00 N/A 56.00 N/A

Public sessions - per person 11.00 9.00 11.50 9.50

Public sessions - junior (per person) N/A 4.70 N/A 3.80

Public session - Senior Citizen (60+)

(Interim Price)
N/A 4.70 N/A 7.10

Public sessions - Student / Fair 

Access* (per person)
N/A 4.70 N/A 3.80

Public sessions - Out of Borough but 

eligible for Fair Access* (per person)
NEW NEW 7.10 N/A

Women's Friendship Group (60 min) 24.00 N/A 25.00 N/A

Women's Friendship Group (90 min) NEW NEW 37.50 N/A

SPORTS & FITNESS Charges 

2024/25 

(Standard)  

   Charges 

2024/25 

(Richmond 

Card)  

Charges 

2025/26 

(Standard)  

   Charges 

2025/26 

(Richmond 

Card)  

 Additonal Information 

TEDDINGTON HYDROTHERAPY POOL

*Fair Access rate available to those in recipt of one of the following; Housing Benefit, Income Support, Job Seekers Allowance, 

Working Family Tax Credit, Disability Allowance, Carers Allowance or Universal Credit. (Proof of eligibility required)

TEDDINGTON POOLS & FITNESS CENTRE / POOLS ON THE PARK - STUDIO

* Does not include Instructor fee.

** Block booking rate not available for Richmond LA Schools as already discounted.

Studio Hire*

30 minutes 28.00 N/A 28.00 N/A        
30 minites (block booking)** 23.35 N/A 23.35 N/A         
60 minutes 58.00 N/A 58.00 N/A         
60 minutes (block booking)** 48.30 N/A 48.30 N/A       
Studio Hire* (Richmond LA Schools & 

Swimming Clubs)
30 minutes                                                    15.50                N/A                15.50                N/A        
60 minutes 27.00 N/A 27.00 N/A        



(A) Leisure 2.20%

SPORTS & FITNESS Charges 

2024/25 

(Standard)  

   Charges 

2024/25 

(Richmond 

Card)  

Charges 

2025/26 

(Standard)  

   Charges 

2025/26 

(Richmond 

Card)  

 Additonal Information 

Junior - per 30 min session 11.00 10.00 11.50 10.50

Junior Club - per 45 min session 13.90 12.60 14.50 13.00

Pre School Lesson NEW NEW 14.50 13.00

Carer and Baby/Toddler - per 30 min 

session
11.00 10.00 11.50 10.50

Adults - per 30 min session 13.00 11.20 13.50 11.50

Crash Course - per 30 min session 12.00 11.00 12.50 11.50

Summer Splash Crash Course NEW NEW N/A FREE

Junior 1-2-1 Lesson (30 minutes) 24.50 22.50 25.50 23.50

Junior 1-2-2 Lesson (30 minutes) 32.00 28.00 33.00 29.00

Adult 1-2-1 Lesson (30 minutes) 32.00 28.00 33.00 29.00

Adult 1-2-2 Lesson (30 minutes) 45.00 35.00 47.00 37.00

Administration charge on 

refund/amendments to the above 

bookings

15.00 N/A 15.00 N/A

(Standard)  

Card)  

   Charges 

2024/25 

(Richmond (Standard)  

Charges 

2025/26 

Card)  

   Charges 

2025/26 

(Richmond 
 Additonal Information 

Adult

Wellness classes N/A 5.00 N/A 5.10

12 Week Membership 20.00 - 200.00 N/A 20.00 - 200.00 N/A

Exercise Referral Classes 2.00 - 10.00 N/A 2.00 - 10.00 N/A

Gym Access 2.00 - 10.00 N/A 2.00 - 10.00 N/A

Fitness Classes (TPFC, SSFC, HSFC, TSC, WSFC,PotP) These classes include Pilates, 

yoga, circuits, zumba, legs, bums and tums, aerobics, step and tone, spinning, virtual 

spin, body conditioning, nifty fifties, body tone, tai chi and boxercise. Most classes run for 

1 hour, however this can vary. 

Range from 6.00 - 12.00 Range from 6.00 - 12.00

Public Health Referral Programmes

*Fair Access rate available to those in receipt of one of the following; Housing Benefit, Income Support, Job Seekers Allowance, 

Working Family Tax Credit, Disability Allowance, Carers Allowance or Universal Credit (Proof of eligibility required)

Swimming Courses (TPFC & PotP)

SPORTS COURSES AND SESSIONS

(SSFC, TSC, HSFC, WSFC and Sports Development)

Range from 4.80 - 15.80 Range from 4.80 - 15.80

Range from 3.20 - 10.00 Range from 3.20 - 10.00

SPORTS & FITNESS Charges 

2024/25 

Courses Adult – per hour*

Courses Junior – per hour

Junior Course (30 min) 3.70 3.05 3.80 3.10

Junior Course - Fair Access* (30 min) NEW NEW N/A 2.30
Junior Course (45 min) 6.60 5.50 6.80 5.60

Junior Course - Fair Access* (45 min) NEW NEW N/A 4.10
Junior Course (60 min) 7.40 6.10 7.60 6.30

Junior Course - Fair Access* (60 min) NEW NEW N/A 4.55



(A) Leisure 2.20%

SPORTS & FITNESS Charges 

2024/25 

(Standard)  

   Charges 

2024/25 

(Richmond 

Card)  

Charges 

2025/26 

(Standard)  

   Charges 

2025/26 

(Richmond 

Card)  

 Additonal Information 

Personal Trainers

Licence @ TPFC / SSFC - per month N/A 130.00 N/A 150.00

Parties cover a range of activites and 

running times

Adult 26.00 N/A 27.00 N/A

Adult - Fair Access* NEW N/A FREE N/A

Leisure and Youth FREE N/A FREE N/A

Leisure and Youth (Out of Borough) 11.00 N/A 11.00 N/A

*Fair Access rate available to those in receipt of one of the following; Housing Benefit, Income Support, Job Seekers Allowance, 

Working Family Tax Credit, Disability Allowance, Carers Allowance or Universal Credit (Proof of eligibility required)

CHILDREN'S PARTIES

(SSFC, HSFC, TSC, WSFC)

 Range from 166.50 - 

231.50 

 Range from 166.50 - 

300.00 

LEISURE CARD
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Abbreviations:
TPFC = Teddington Pools & Fitness Centre
POTP = Pools on the Park
TSC = Teddington Sports Centre
HSFC = Hampton Sports & Fitness Centre
HYP = Hampton Youth Project
WSFC = Whitton Sports & Fitness Centre
SSFC = Shene Sports & Fitness Centre
SLA = Service Level Agreement
LBRUT = London Borough of Richmond upon Thames
DD = Direct Debit
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